

Court No. - 71

Case :- CRIMINAL APPEAL No. - 2336 of 1984

Appellant :- Basant And Others

Respondent :- State Of U.P.

Counsel for Appellant :- Ravindra Singh, Alkesh Singh

Counsel for Respondent :- A.G.A.

Hon'ble Rajiv Gupta, J.

As prayed by learned counsel for the appellants, list on 30.9.2019 for final hearing.

Order Date :- 12.9.2019

R